
PO SET CODE SET DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Q.ty
CYLINDER BODY 1

JACKET FOR CYLINDER BODY 1
SPHERE Ø4 2
SPHERE Ø3 4

GIGLER Ø 1,95 1
2 100.OP61 GIGLER Ø 1,95 GIGLER Ø 1,95 1
3 100.OP02 CYLINDER BODY'S SUPPORT CYLINDER BODY'S SUPPORT 1

RAKE'S SUPPORT 1
SEAL BEARING FOR RAKE'S SUPPORT 1

5 OE300200 BUSHING SET FOR EVO  RAKE'S BUSHING FOR EVO RAKE'S SUPPORT 1
EXCHANGER 1

EXCHANGER SHAFT 1
GASKET 6x1.5 2
GASKET 106 2

CUSHION FOR THREATED CAPS 2
7 100.OP07 EXCHANGER PLATE EXCHANGER PLATE 1
8 100.OP08 STEM FOR PISTON STEM FOR PISTON 1
9 100.OP60 PISTON FOR PN T PISTON FOR PN T 1

POLIURETHANE WASHER 2
GASKET 2x25,5 1

BIDIRECTIONAL SCRAPER 1
GASKET 3x1 6
LIP GASKET 2

GASKET 2131 1
11 100.OP15 UNION RAKE'S PLATE UNION RAKE'S PLATE 1
12 100.OP16 FILTER FILTER 1
13 100.OP39 SEAL THREATED CAP SEAL THREATED CAP 1
14 100.OP40 FIRM CUSHION THREATED FIRM CUSHION THREATED 1

RAKE EVO 1
SPACER BEARINGS EVO 1

BEARING 626 ZZ 2
TEMPERED BUSHING 1

16 100.OP49 CHAIN MESH SET CHAIN MESH SET 1
SCREW M5x11 4

SELF-LOCKING NUT M5 SHORT 4
SCREW M5x18 4

SELF-LOCKING NUT M5 SHORT 4
SCREW M6x61.5 2

SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 SHORT 2
20 100.OP29 NUT M10 NUT M10 1
21 OP51 TEMPERED BUSHING TEMPERED BUSHING 1
22 OP14K10 POLYURETHANE WASHER  SET POLYURETHANE WASHER 10
23 OP18K10 SET OR2131 OR2131 10
24 OP19K10 SET LIP GASKET LIP GASKET 10
25 OP21K10 SET OR 6X1,5 OR 6X1,5  FOR EXCHANGER SHAFT 10
26 OP33K10 SET OR 2X25.5 OR 2X25,5  EXCHANGER PLATE 10
27 OP34K30 SET OR 1X3 OR1X3  FOR CYLINDER BODY 30
28 OP37K10 SET SCRAPER SCRAPER 10
29 OP41K10 SET CUSHION CUSHION FOR THREATED CAPS 10
30 OP42K10 SET OR 106 SET OR 106 10

rev. 001 27/08/2014

18 100.OPKITVS TOP CARTER SCREWS SET

19 100.OPKITVCS RAKE'S SUPPORT SCREWS SET

15 100.OP07K SUPERIOR RAKE SET

17 100.OPKITVCI LOWER CARTER SCREWS SET

6 100.OP04K EXCHANGER SET

10 100.OP06K GASKETS SET

OLIVANCE PN T

1 100.OP62 CYLINDER BODY SET

4 100.OP03K RAKE'S SUPPORT SET



                                           OLIVANCE PN  T  2/2


